
LOT 16 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

637-749, 695-490, WD 844-2120,

GIORGIANNI CHARLES ROBERT/GIORGIANNI MARSHA W
789 SW SEBASTIAN CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

122,783
12,508
40,000

175,291
77,042
98,249

HX HB 51,411
46,838

175,291
0

175,291

0695/0490 11/23/1987 AG U V 11,735

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS

GIORGIANNI

0637/0749 11/23/1987 QC U V 11,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY LINBURG &

BULLARD AUDREY S &

2026
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XFOB:1:1: FLEE MH

30313 M H 375 07/24/2012

7064 M H 60 04/19/1993

HX Base Yr

789 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,085 113.9000 107.07 223,241 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 116,599

FOP 300 35 105 6,183

2,280 2,085 122,783

BAS= W66 S30 E31 FOP=  S12 E25 N12 W25$ E35 N30$.

BAS

66

30

31

35

30

FOP12

25

12

25

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,304

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,304

12,508

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


